
2024/2025 Online First Communion Class Schedule

Classes take place on the 1st and 3rd Thursdays of each month:

Thursday, October 3

Thursday, October 17

Thursday, November 7

Thursday, November 21

Thursday, December 5

Thursday, December 19 - No Class

Thursday, January 2 - No Class

Thursday, January 16

Thursday, February 6

Thursday, February 20

Thursday, March 6

Thursday, March 20

Thursday, April 3

Thursday, April 17

Thursday, May 1

Thursday, May 15

Thursday, June 5

Thursday, June 19

First Reconciliation for First Holy Communion Candidates:
Saturday, January 11, 2025 - 2:00 pm (St. Timothy Church)

Mandatory First Holy Communion Rehearsal:
Saturday, May 3, 2025 - 2:00 pm (St. Timothy Church)

First Holy Communion Mass:
Saturday, May 17, 2025 at 10:30 am (St. Timothy Church)

Parents should drop-off children to the church hall at 9:30 am


